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Alal Academy Rakra Kalan 2017-15
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46,88,875.09

1,37,10,585.12
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Mar2018

Liabiities T SA SN[ Acsats ey
Loans (Liabllity) Capital Account
e S | Corpus -)55,600,00
-Curcemt Ligbilitles Lo 7,58,934.00| income & Expenditie 49,47,675.09
Slaif Security - 3,65605.00 Et s
ARErn Soctnlly 1.74,000.00 Fixed Assets
EPF Payablo 37,237.00 Bedding 4,579,00
 Salary Fayabla _1,68.082.00 Building 1,15, 60,102, 75
¥ S Building Under Cons! 12,67,897.37
Branch/ Divisions 1,80,88,375.01  Computer 246,00
e Keipalio Sociely Beru Selih 1,98,746.75 Crait & ArtiSports Material 5,414.00
T Kaigichar Trugt Bsru Sl 1,58,52,379.25 Efegiric Fanditting/inst 7 D16.00
“The Keigidhar Trust Wishop._ 20,39.240.00 Fire Fighting Equipmants 6,950.00
- Furnifure & Fixture 5,85,690.00
Profit & Loss Alc 4,69,371.06  Generafor System 69,532.00
Qpening Balanoy A e ' Lab Eugipmant - 53,200.00
Current Feriod wf“%g’w’ o8 Library Bogks §1,100.00
: Machinery £,462.00
diusic Eguipments 10,058.00
Pholocooier/ Typewiiler 23,284.00
Refiigerator 6,255,008
Tube Well 17,501.02
URS/nvertor 27,673.00
Litencils 10860
Cuirent Agsels
Closing Stock
Deposits (Assst) 6,39,059.69
Loans & Advances (Assat) 2,680.00
Cash-in-hand 2,014.00
Bank Acccunts 54,076.05
“iatm 1930888007 Total
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Vahicie Repair & Maints
Helt Proiit
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Akal ﬁﬂademy Kakra Kalan 20171
lncome & Expenditure
AApr201T 1o 310302010
Pa rei icuiars “ApRE0AT o 3i-KarE0is TP -

: {
lf‘dlr@ct Expens 2 76,87,3%2.84 Indirect inpormss _
Dissnl &_Pss*.rcﬂ 1,80,718.06 | General Foo &7.69.093.60
.Sa]ﬂ rie_ﬂ 47.61,615.00 ¢ Bialf Rectwvery 25455400
Admin Charges 12,697.00 . Donation 5.2 895 C5
Adveritseinel Exp 3,590.60 ! lnisrest o S8 eris s
Affiliation/Examination 78,600.00 ! rospacius 3,500 09
Bank Cherges 618 55 | Securly Foiiticd 43,173,060
Buitding Repair & Mainksinee 21,87500 i N
Cloth (Umiorm) 450069

- Deprediation 7,22,604.00
Electeicily & Water Charges 1,43,109.00
Employar Share of Canlribution: 2,30.837.00 ]
Freight & Ccoliage 260,00
Funciion Exp. 13,609.00
Horticelture & Farestry 1,622.60

~ Kifchen Exp 47,360.00
Lab Exp 80,100.69 !
Legal Exp. 9,470.G0 i
Madical Aids 1,454.00 E
Nowspaper any Periodicals 8,460.00 ]

" Prnling and Slationary 12,7G5.00 i
Refreshment Exp. 12,800.00 ‘
Repair end Maintainge £,960.60 |
Softwarg £xp 5,263.6G0
Spoils Exp. 4,308.00

_ Efaft/Student Welfare §,600.00 |
Subscriplion 6,496.00 =
Felephene und Paslage 17,622 60 |
Toiitery Exp. 4,864.00 {
Travelling Exp 16,945.00
Van Chorgos 447, 173.39
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Alal Academy Kakra alan (T)

Balance Shect
T Apr-2018 10 31-Mar 2019
denl SHMaC 2014 Aamppy
| Gaplta] Accotint
Carpus
923,837,000 Income & Expendilers
Fixed Aasaols
Bodihing
Bnlhing
Bucing Under Const
Compeder
ASnons Ldtena!
ned i ¢ Eand-ittingding

1,57,44197.85

i
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F208008

2,80,661.30F  Fye Pighing .F*r,'wmw'h
Fnidure & Fixtura
Gorcralor Syslern

Lab Foguipements

Libra 4 Boois

4 Wigry

Equipmenis
opier/Tupsiatar

3808

ITJ-'

CL'TJ'L nt Assgls

Bank Acsounts

1,90,18,696.15] Total
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{-128,6C0.00
r" d(f 3(;4 03

4,124.60
1,21,77,100.12
11,75,669.60
148.00
1.602.00
5,964.00
[1,308.00
5,907,00
74,202.00
£5,357.00
41,228.00
21,045.00
7.009.00
3,550.00
23,500.00
5,318.00
14.676.00
31,725.00
3,198.60

)

44,29,504.03

1,41,71,288.12

13,17,204.60

_1,89,18,69G.15
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. Particulars _

indirect Exponses
Building Maints

Diesel & Fairo)
Salaries

Administative Charggs
Advertisement
Affilation Exp

Bank Charges

Cloth Exp.,
Depriciation

Elecirizity & Water Charges
Empioyer Share Cont
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Akal Academy Kakra Kalan (T)

Income & Expenditure Alc
1-Apr-20148 to 34-Mar-2018

[ Particaiars
|
1,00,76,085.60 l Indirect Incomes
B, /58.00 | Ganersl Fea
fi2,370.00 | Stalf Recovery
59,67 460.00 | Interest on S8

015

f0,501.00 | Prospeetus Fee
560.00 | Recolet Fom e Kalgdhor
2,07,800.00 | Sccuity Forfetod
2,852.00 ;
5,660.C0 i

7,46,045.00
2,27,900.00
2,04,970.60

80,30,453.00
2,.06,782.00
G120

ta
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1,03,20,846.30

T—

Freight & Cariiage 8&0 ool ;
= Function Exp f
Horticultire & Foresty i
Kiichen Exp !
Lab Cxpenses ;
Legal Exp.
Medicine Alds
News and Perfodicals
Printing and Stationary
Refreshimien! Exp
Repair & Maintenancs |
Sports Exp 49.125.00 |
Staft/Sludents Wellars 11,750 00 '
Telephone and Fostage 13,049.00
Toiletry Exp 6,375.00 '
Travelling Exp J,200.00
Van Charges 22,64,573.00
Venicle Repair & Maints 73,538 00
Nett Profit - 2,50,561.20
4 " datal B 1,03,20,646.38] Total 1,03,20,846.30
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Staff:Security 520,363.00
VanSecurity

Salary Peyable
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Wfaﬁm/ax&m 88
Bank G}?&!’Q&&

Clothr (Uniform)
-Diegel & Petrol
Employer Share Cont
Function EXp o
Horticultrue & mresny
Kitchen £ ;..xp

Lab Eap

I_Pgaf& mees‘smnai :

a,{)?ﬂ 6o
6? 22, 541 00 -
G 2400
579000
i BUOLOD
2.351.00
5,340.00
?2-445 ag
IR 887 00
'Ji),ﬁ:‘:*if’ E}ﬁ
L0000
65,418 .00
50,100.90
seBAR 00
1,142.00
1,385 00
8559 00
12,473.00
899500

744.60
12476500 &
33,446 00
7,000.00 =

49 G? 09 ¥
1 14,02500
886400 ¢
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